

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

M.A.C.M.A (S.R).No. 25284 of 2016

PROCEEDINGS HEET.

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07	29.04.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> When the matter is listed, the appellant's counsel Mr. N.Ramakrishna, requested t to adjourn the mater. The matter is adjourned beyond summer vacation, 2026. KS <u>GTK,J.</u>	